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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

__I_ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file, One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X Deleted under exemption(s) é / é 7 C with no segregable
material available for release to you.

[[] Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

[

Information nertained onlv to a third nartvy. Yoor name ig listed in tha titla anly
informauon b y a C party. XYour hame 18 11sieg 1 1tie oni

IR LN LEL LE maad L8 &) oI W 11y«

[J  Document(s) originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
. was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

———  Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency{ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

— . Page(s) withheld for the following reason{s):

] For your information:

34 The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
JOO - 292 9Sd- 4F dated 4lsleo

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

DELETED PAGE(S) §

NO DUPLICATION FEE §
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Birector, FBI (Bufile and Seml /M 3 FRH52 - 12¢)
(Room No.__/~ /24 F /

soner Ll ey LT Fo e - ALLINFORMATM € TAINED

(21 lj a ¥ T N _‘)
: Hiiihivg oy e .u2d

[J 1. Bufiles reflect this case is delinquent. Give specific reason for delinquency’

-ca-r """"-'-"
2. Date 5’%:::( B will bc submitted _i/éé / / /‘/‘

3. If valid reason exists for not submitting report at .thns timie, state reason specifically and when report ;

will be submitted
—~ 1 /73

O 4. Status of investigation

[J sulet by
- DSDSurep

(Place rply berson and return to Bureas. Note receipr and ackwowiedgment
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

Deleted under exemption(s) é / A 7¢C with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Document{s) originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agencylies):
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retumn of the material to the FBI.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

For your information:

The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
00 - 892952 - MR dated Ll1ag/eo
Id {4 e lyd i FwrF e A 1A od =B alEE A%

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S) §

NO DUPLICATION FEE X
FOR THIS PAGE X

. FBI/DOJ

e



‘ oy oo R :
. (5-12-55) { '-"} . M
(N i .

.«.-.- FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Reporting Office Office of Origin b Investigative Pariod Vi ‘
NEW YORK NEW ¥YCRK 1/27/61 2/26/60 - 1/18/61
" YITLE OF CASE Re

Tyned Ry:

] Beporiggdede 24 B
ml— - |
CHABACTER OF CASE

STANLEY DAVID LEVISON

ALL INFORMATION ATRED ,
FFAREIN IS UNCLASSTRLERD o SECURITY MATTER - C
ECEPT WHERE SBORM "
OTHERNLSK = | -

*

Report of sa (») SN =/16/60, ot vy, b7C
, -C~ , - |

oTE OF
X ‘m Do not write fn spaces below
@aurens oo-392452) () W0\ B9 244/ A F[ B
3-New York (100-111180) ¥ P 1B FEB 2 1961 R
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__é_ Page(s} withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X1 Deleted under exemption(s) A,/ with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Document(s) originating with the following govemment agency{ies)
. was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

. Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies}:
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retum of the material to the FBI.

— . Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s}:

(] Feor your information:

[0 The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
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FD-305 (Rev. 1-25-60)

€3

NY 100-111180 (~ %

.«l.[X] SubJect's name is included in the Security Index.
2.[X] The data appearing on the Security Index card are

current, '
3.[] Changes on the Securlty Index card are necessary SE E.l
and Form FD-122 has been submitted to the Bureau.: L
L.[X] A sultable photograph [X] is [ ] is not avallable, d
5.X ] Careful consideration has been given to each source
concealed and T symbols were utilized only in those
instances where the ldentities of the Bources must
be concealed. :
6.[ ] Subject 18 employed in a key facility and
is charged with security responsibility. Interested
agencles are

ih
-

s . - n
LT TR

-
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S

8.[X] SubJect previously interviewed (dates) 2/26/60 .
Subject was not reinterviewed because (state reason)

9. ] Thlis case no longer meets the Security Index criteria
and a letter has been directed to the Bureau recom-
mending cancellatlion of the Security Index card,

11, Subject's SI card [] 1s is not tabbed Detcom,
[X] SubJect's activitles [ jdo do not warrant Detcom
. tabbing.
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(,,;ONFIDE!TIAL Cs . ..
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

_ SEWET

S ne
Report of: F b Offic: New York, New York
Date: ‘

Field Office File No. New York 100-111180 ~ Bureeu File No: 1 00-3924 52

N B A e
.;."‘. el BN ¥

Title: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON

ALL INFORNATION CONTAIRED
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED ~
EXCEPT WHERE SHOM -~ .
OIERAIER — W

Chormcter SECURITY MATTER - C
Synopsis:
DETAILS SLINE, & o, iﬁ%
—_— .-O_I".‘.l-_._._

L moxronn M e AP
Resldence

ﬁ!ub,}ect presently resi!es al! !! !es!
treet, New York, New York, :
Enmployment
subject is an a é
pace In Room » 6 East 39th Street, New York, New York.

Q ice
C Q_H_;F_-_-EHL‘ S . L :
mmmSML:’um f/

This document eontains melther recommendations nor conclusions of the FBL It i the property of
lummummmhdinﬂbmdmmdgmmnw.
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II AFFILIATION WITH THE COMMUNIST MOVEMENT

The CP, USA has been designated by the .
Attorney General of the United States -
pursuant to Executive Order 10450, . '

-’ T, - 2

o III, INTERVIEW -0 . . " N

Concerning ALFRED K, STERN mentioned below,
it is noted that in September, 1957, STERN
was Indicted by a Federal Grand Jury, Southern
District of New York, on charges of conspiracy
to violate the espionage 1aws of the United

SEWRET
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FD-302-(Rav. 3-3-59) FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVES: .ATION .o

. ( INTERVIEW REPORT {3} ' o
Date Rarch 3, 1960

i ' - st

On February 26, 1960, STAKLEY DAVID LEVISON
advised Special Agents of the Federal Bureau of Investigation
p'BI) that, en several oeeasions probably during the late
forties, he had met with ALFRED K, STERN, LEVISON stated
that at one time he (ILEVISON) was active in an organization
known as "Businessmen For Roosevelt® (HFR) and that he
went to STERN's effice in Rockefeller Center in an sttempt
to sell him malling itsts whish the BFR had aocquired, '
LEVISON stated that he thought STERN eould use these lists
in the "Wallace For President” sampaign that STERN was

promoting.

LEVISON stated Shat STERN didé not buy the
1lists as he sonsidered tham worthless sinece they were
several years old,

' JEVISOK remariced that BTERN impressed him gs
a "rube™ who seemed obsessed with the faet that he was
e millionaire and that Just being a millionaire made him
an important person. IEVISON remarked that 1f STERN
was & millionaire he Just barely made it and was the
®sheapest® millionaire he ever met.

IEVISON ecomented further by stating he 4id
not know any acquaintances or associates of STERN; that
he had no indication STERN might have been involvedin
esplonage or with Soviet offieclals, LEVISON remarked
that at BTERN's offioce he had met NARTHA DODD STERN 4nd
ahe ixpressed him as deing a “typical snob,” S

LEVISON stated he had no information as to '
whether STERN had been assoclated with the Communist Party (CP)
or for that matter if he ever eontributed to the CP, IEVISON .
reparked, "he'd be too cheap to eontribute.® LEVISON
eontinued, “STERN bragged about the eontributions hs made
to various eharitadle orgmiutiom‘ but from what he showed
me, his eontributions were nominal,® LEVISON stated that
STERN was always trying te¢ impress people with the faet
that he was sn important man. He was a great “name-dropper.®”

He ¢laimed to know all the "big shots.® HENRY WALLACE was

Interview with STANLEY DAVID LEVISON : File #ML__—
.. _8/26/60 NWew York, New York Dote dictated Y/ V60

b7
W <

This document conteine neither tecommendations nor conclusions of the FRI. It in the property of the FBL ond 15 loaned to
your agsncy; it and iis contenta are not te be distributed outside your agency. S ET
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| supposed to have a farx ulJoining hll pmputy. KARSHAIL - g
FIELD was intersted in a psyshistrie institution la G T
,chioa.go tha.t STERN supposedly mcxnorof,l. ‘ '_ FN

gﬂl hou to ~

: LEVISON stated that he wouldn't i
Olusiry STERN as far as his political thinklig went.

: LEVISON stated that he didn't Imow wusk wbout
the £F other than the faet that those who anngrently

s a e gy e

were in 1t.now seenmed thoroughly “eonfused. LEVISG

stated thet he knew some pecple who probably eould ‘bc
ealled liberals, progressives or Coomunists, but that
he would not name them because ha believed a peracn shonld
have "freedon of politieal thought.®” LEVISON continued by
stating that you really ean's glassify those people today
besause there are Communists, anti-Coamnmists, Communists
who are anti-Commnists, pecple who are lort. pooplc m

are richt, and pecple &{n between, _. s e
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FD.323 (3-28-80)

C O T
UNITED STATES DEPARTNENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL B_UR'EAU OF. INVESTIGLTION

New York, New York BEAR
January 27, 1961 S ET
- i . Il

1S

a v
"Ii__ JL-J‘

Title ' stamléey David Levison

Character Security Matter - ¢

Reference

1s made to the report of Special
Agent— dated and captioned as above, b’?c.,

All sources (except any 1isted below) used in referenced
communication have fumished reliable information in the past.

oY
oK

Facs

This document containe

\ LN =
neither recommendations nor conclusion the FBL™ Jt g perty
©f the FBI and (s loaned to your agency; it and Its comnm:lla beigty .
your ugency,

T T R A N S e M T ey e e e e e o
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page(s)} withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

Deleted under exemption(s) b f b 7 with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only,

Documentis)} originating with the following govermnment agency(ies)
. was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Page(s) referred for consultation to the following govemment agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBIL

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s}):

For your information:

The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
100 - 393 45K - 139

IXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE
FOR THIS PAGE X
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where

indicated, explain this deletion.

Deleted under exemption(s) with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Document!{s) originating with the following government agency(ies) befa-f"f‘me_ T of
Sustie , was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency{ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason{(s):

For your information:

The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

24 N~
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TV -~ STl 2o (=15

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S) §

NO DUPLICATION FEE §
FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXXXXX

XXXXXX
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Director, FBI -

® -
ALL IRFORMATION CoNTAINID

~STANLEY DAVID LEVISOQE BE_I_ HEREIN IS UNCLASS
SECURITY MATTER = € C umrmsg,.:r? d
OTHERWISE .o — e
Reference is made to your letter dated ’

June 9, 1961, captioned *Stanley Levison, New York City,
Ne' Yorko. e :

Reports concern Stml:g David Levison, who
appears to be identical with the subject of your inqui

have been previously furnished the Records mistratgﬁ
Office of the Department. w - L

& A1 100~392452 —.

A 1 ~ Assistant Attorney General . g ﬁ
Qj,'\g& J. Walter Yeagley’ AS8. ¥ /A‘/*

.

Tolson
Belmont
_ Mohr
" Caollahon
Conrod
DeLoach
s, Evons
DS Malone
Rosen

e {)\!ﬂ dim s A
GG IUN 201961 &
A i:m. roow (1 reLeTYPE UNiT [ ﬁ

PUT AT e e e e




FD-122 (Rev, )-4-50) rrﬂ
OFNOMAL PORM NO. 18 P

. UNITED STATES {

Memoraruurn

TO ! Durector, FBI (Bunle- 100-392452
% v
SUBJECT:

sac. New York (100-111180)

STANLEY DAVID LEVISON, aka
SM - C
00 - NY

D it is recommended that a Security

Crrda UTD
Covde Sont DO

’ 7.?7{/
o

EB The Security Index Card on the
captioned individual should be

! Index Card pe prepared on the
above - coptioned individual. changed as follows (specify
‘ change only):
Name D"
i | .
Alicses }\T

[:Nauve Bom :]Nmurnll:td

:]Auon 7

[:]Commumn ESocicnn Workers Party

I::Muceucmeous {specify)

Elndopcndent Soctalist League

Race

DTGIJ for Detcom

DMQLQ

::]Fomulc

Date of Birth Place of Birth

Business Address (show name of employing concern and address)

Key Facility Data

[00:313/52-—

Geographical Relerence Number

nNoT R_.— vORDED

Interested Agencies

Residence Address

Mi TY]q}] own IATINAL DOWTLIOINR
it
ALLINFORMAT UN LY Jﬂ .!i'id

5 ()ul- 26 IUUx

m—
o

”

. & — Bureau 100

Yor

TR

'60
66 NOV 1 1961

REGISTERED MA(L

7

TN T,

‘iﬂ‘mid pua

P L A ;-—-- - ‘!'n?'?"‘h AT oy A ""‘v*r 1:’-* T

F]
[

4]
B sﬂ«lb

P R T e A
v A

[

e
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FD-122 (Rev. ]1-4-80)
OFfhowAl FORm MO, 18

UNITED STATE.

Memoranauw,,.

Director, FBI  {Bulile- 100—392452 }

[

-

TO :
I%{c:n.,g sac, NEW YORK (100-111180)
- 7
Y ;BjecT: STANLEY @AVID LEVISON
e SM -~ C
vijhs 00:NY

:] It is recommended that a Security
Index Card be prepared on the
above - captioned {ndividual.

PR R . [ P

B T e

(38

11/30/61 )

DATE:

e

s
/‘r

S car”"

m The Security Index Card on the

f-nnt oned Indiwidug! should be
changed as follows {specify
change only):

Alicses

I:]N:mve Bom Ethurnuztd

[:]Alicn

G Communist [:]Soclulut Workers Party

G Independent Soclalist League

l:] Miscellansaus fspecify)

[:l’rab for Detcom

Duala EF'mﬂln

Date of Birth

Business Address (show name of employing concemn and address)

(PY - ZTR Y2~

Key Facjlity Data

Responsibility

Geographical Reference Number

Interasted Agencies

FResidence Addrens

585 west
lc

l - New York

REGISTERED MAIL

b')c,

TR e W RN YR R e

End Avenue

T SR YDA T mL s e e e

gpp—
NOT RECORDED 3

B“‘HMREB DEC 1 1361
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

Deleted under exemption(s) é / A 2C with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

Page(s} withheld for the following reason(s):

For your information:

The following number is to be used for reference reganding these pages:

00- 399 S53-/3/

XXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE®S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE
FOR THIS PAGE X
F8I/00J

-
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XXXXXX
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XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

_‘g,_ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X! Deleted under exemption(s} 6 / 6 7C with no segregable
material available for release to you.

[ Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

y to a third party. Your name is iisted in the iitie only.

=
5
I
=g
g
]
EL
g
[ye]
[=9
o
=]

L] Document{s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

——  Pagel(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

Page(s} withheld for the following reason(s}):

1] For your information:

X]  The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
IOO0- Z9R¥S2- /32

XXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE
XXXXXX X  FORTHISPACE X
XXXXXX
XOXXNX

, F®I/D0J
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Q 7, CHTCH I ¢
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
T yerx "NEW YORK o | 1igren - 1462

Eeport made by Typed By:
' 9 S—
STANLEY DAVID LE'VI?N

II.L TWOWATIO"M&IM
Sm-C HEPEIN IS UNCLASSIFING »~ @@
‘ EXCI®T RHERE SHOWN -

-‘ OTHERWISE )

bnc_

Report of sa— 1/21/61, at M.

. f\'KQDMINISTRATIVE:

:_ k.
3 ot A “warr Do sct et Ia sooms becw
% T (4

__ ?O

(o) 392 451 _ |
A [

& JAN 12 1962

= 4 [4-Bureau (1902392452

* U. §, SOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICK: 1858 O-—S85319
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NY 100-111180 Ew ™
ADHINISTRATIVE: CONT'D B Cﬁu :

retext call on 1/3/62, was made b
The pretext used was
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’ NY 100-111180 =

1.] Subjgct's name 1s included in the Security Index.

2.[X"] The data appearing on the Security Index card are
current, Tﬁ F

3. Changes on the Security Index card are necessary ; \
and Form FD-122 has been submitted to the Bureau. .

4.[X ] A suitable photograph [¥ ] 1s [ ] 1s not available., -
Careful consideration has been given to each source
concealed and T symbols were utilized only in those
instances where the identities of the sources must
be concealed. atie i | .

6.[] Subject 1s employed:in a key facility and
is charged with sggﬁrity responsibility. Interested
agencles are .

7

L

8. SubJect previously interviewed (dates) /o5 /60 .
SubJect was not reinterviewed because (8tate reason)

g9,[ ] Thls case no longer meets the Security Index criteria
and a letter has been directed to the Bureau recom-
mending cancellation of th Index card,

11.7% ] Subject's SI card [@= is [X] 1s not tabbed Detcom,
Subject's activities [4@] do [X ] do not warrant Detcom
tabbing. -~ :

" COVER.PAGE

- 0% -




. Tl . . et e . Lt it AT N i T ; .
Perte, o ' - ek - A . s T Coa B Rt LR NSRS S T

) ’ (Rer. s?*.rk ’.- LN o
“. ¢ FD-204 150 Lﬁ [:r a.l‘l.TEAL ﬁi ‘f;;ﬁw_ .
WITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF $USTICE
M FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVEST I_GATION
-7<':_<
e A ot Ofle New York, New York
- . - '
il 1/10/62 :
? -; Field Office File Nox  105.111180 . Bureau File No.: 100-392452
£
== Titke STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
Ep: 3 - .
o N
F = ALL THFORVATION CONTATEED,
s , HEPEIN 16 uxcmg's;:n)lp s
- Charocter: - P £XCEPT WHERE SH R
>y ., 2 Synopsia: ) | | 13 I
DETATLS:

I. BACKGROUND

Residence and Employment

A pretext phone call to subject's wife
on January 3, 1962, determined that subject pre-
sently resides at 585 West End Avenue, New York,
New York. In addition, it was determined that
LEVISON, as an attorney, maintains an office
at 6 Bast 39th Street, New York City., - - . .

II. AFFILIATION WITH THE COMMUNIST MOVEMENT®

erass. & #xe. 3¢ 5P1EER .
xEason-Feiu 11, 1-F.4:F - 1% - : E
pare of REVIEN 107 0Y umej g7 S

Com ¥ - .
This document contalns neither recommendations pof eonclusiona BL. It % the property of the FBI and is loaned to your sgency; it and
ita contents are not to be dist/uted outside your agency.
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" UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
New York, New York
January 10, 1961 S )
- E]
r, A ‘.’ -
% «a
Title Stanley David Levison
”-
Character Security Matter - C
Reference e to report of Specilal [3'7 c

Agen dated and captioned :

as above, at New York. -

A1l sources (except any listed below) used in referenced

communication bave furnished relisble information in the past.
This document contains neither recommenda ons nor conclusions o . ® the proper
s 1 s of :he FBI an:; is l‘oulntd io“yhour agency; 11 :l:ad its coalentla c:rl nol!l::hbeFdBlll.i rllt:uitcc:houru:e i
» e . Your agency.
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FROM +  SaC, mr__t;hoo-unao) bl -
(
SUBJECT: [
| S
STAILLY DAVID’LEVISON o oy
8M-C |
(00: NY)

ReBuairtel 1/31/62.

b
The NYO makes the following observations: !

1. LEVISOR 43 an Associate Director of the
Southern Leadership Conference.. .. KING as head of this organi-
gation has been closely associated in the past with LEVISON,

2. LEVISON'S assoclation with the CPUSA is
known to but a few individuals within Party eircles.
|4

‘) ame— Y
-~ 392 STANLEY DAVID LEVISON -

1

1

smmgx ntvlm LEVISON)( 15)_[06—393‘/5'2 "
q /R'f/ o 10T BECORDED

E};scﬁ e, py5P 165 0FeB 8 155

EEASOX-FCIN T1, 1;0.4.0
"DATE OF BEVIEW__el>g\-
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M. FCIM, U 242 . .. oo W
emor&.»wwutmrs_ Gi RLCIFW FOR, . /o o . 2] Deloach
it / j _z}_-__ '
To Mr. Belmon TE: 2/2/62

FROM : C. A, Evans g/ W
Lt
SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON

SECURITY MATTER - C

Deputy Attorney General White called and referred to the b7¢
Director's memorandum to the Attorney General of January 8, 1962,
In this memorandum the Attrney General was informed that Levison,
a New York attorney and businessman, who is a secret member of the
" Communist Party, is allegedly a close adviser to the Reverend Martin

T“thet- Bivver e lenae . Y. _ .3

L r Kin roiinent southern Negro leader.

. White asked that I meet with him so that the matter concerning
Levison could be discussed. It is White's feeling that definitely some action
should be taken,

Inasmuch as Levison is a secret member of the Comm

Pa

510n wili review our

4 ¥ J,
any information of a non-classified nature which might be utilized by the ‘i
Department. As soon as this file review has been made, White will be
contacted in line with his request and a determination made as to what action
the Department has in mind with regard to this New York attorney, business-

man and secret member of the Communist Pa?fﬁ:% /oo —RF2AI5Q, = / 3 9(

s i
1 - Mr. Sullivan , /) Y i

A L
1 - Mr. Rosen i (/o?i%u- g | {
Y &

-~ N

V) 1sFEB 16 152

- T—

L b ){‘
” 1 At b qg-ﬂ'm ﬂcf:?!ir'o J:/- ur' :
/W\/’ HEREIN ™ melsg. _ﬁ,;?’
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UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT ::}};hm
Memorandum ok
alone
) TO :Mr. Wo c. Su11j. M} TE: February ;’ 1962 E
] R vt Trotm
' ,‘r’ A A JAY S ll Mr. Belmont Tele. Roon ——
b FROM : Mr, J. F, B1 nd l - Mr. Evans
1l - Mr. Sulliva
1l - Mr. Rosen
SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID IEVISON 1l - Mr. Bland qu’
L INPORMATION coMikiepTY MAITEK - C :11
TREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED

= YCEP  WHERE SHOWN Deputy Attorney General (DAG) White has requested that
Assistant Director Evans discuss with him the association of the
Reverend Martin Luther King and Levison since he feels some action

must be taken. y} u é/
t

The Aftorney General (AG) by letter dated 1/8/62 was advised
that Levison, a secret member of the Communist Party (CP), is allegedly

a8 close adviser of the Reverend Martin Luther Kin rominent ern
Negro ad

ine AL was also advised that Levison reportedly, rough his associa- —
tion with King, had access to the Attorney General and to the White

House, @) U bl

|

CLASS. & EXT. BY --‘
. ) REASON-FCIM I, 1-2.4. -
BACKGROUND : DATE OF REVIELY. ;1810

1B FEB 16 1962

OBSERVATIONS:

JEFINITE == - o
oilOEel\brlPson s connection with

nlng was to alert him and the President that Levison was apparently
usmg his assoc tion with King-as a means of gaining access to the

“,-.»-

) S 5 e g SEERET
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Memorandum for Mr. Sullivan

RE: STANIEY DAVID LEVISON S E ST
100-392452 L ‘Sl

IAG and to the White House and of the possible communist influence
on King. This has been accomplished.(g{)(‘

RECOMMENDATION:

That this memorandum be forwarded to Assistant Director
Evans for his guidance in discussing this matter with DAG White.
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UNITED STATE © FCIM, L, 232, ... et . ot
DATL LF Prﬁ'“‘\'\{ [C ‘é/ llahan
- Conrad
Memoranaum aessssiicaios. Z/, Y L
:tdono
©TO : Mr, Belmo% DATE: 2/6/52 V o5 4:1::;«\ ‘
ol . ‘ IT"':?-““”"—-——
FROM C. A, Evans qﬁM/ Gondy ;
O . »—;/4"1“
SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON 7’ ¢

SECURITY MATTER - C

bnc.
Deputy Attorney General White was contacted wit.h reference to

woe O tO0H T thia Tadd 41 s d ames
the Bureau's letter of January 8, 1962. In this letter the Department was

informed that Levison, a secret member of the Communist Party, is

allegedly a close adviser to the Reverend Martin Lu i
& New York attorney and businessman,
m Levison is also said to have access ite House and to & é /

ttorney General through his associatioy with King

[ In discussing this matter with Mr, White, it was pointed out that

Ilqder no cirr‘nms‘l'nnr-pg should anv action ba taken whinh wnnld ondangnr

- AR ridnd A o af BT LA Rl Wl : b A LFAR By AL VAL A4 %Wrds T/ WALWA &

the pos sition of our informant., White said he fully appreciated this. He
‘stated he had contacted Assistant Attorney General Marshallof the Civil
Rights Division about this relationship between Levison and King and was
told by Marshallthat sometime ago King had been alerted to the past history
{of Levison. Deputy Attorney General White said his only concern at this
time was whether he should alert anyone at the White House in view of the
allega_t;_on Levison might have access to the White House,

When it was pointed out to White that the only information reported

was that such access would be through Levison's association with King,
White concluded that he may have read the Director's memorandum too Loy
rapidly as he had the impression Levison might have some direct contact
with the White House, White said from the character of some of the people

l over at the White House he would not have been surprised if it were reported
that Levison actually did have such a contact. The matter having been
clarified for him, White said he did not propose to take any further action

but was appreciative of this matter having been brought to his attention,

T {écas/w 3215::_/—3&

13 kr3 16 1952

l:ﬂNTMNEM‘ -
IEJ
/ﬂ')d

caEmaw LI 0 -?Q ‘
() CH‘IER" !
67 FER 19 1952 DATE
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1 « Liaison
1 - Nr. Kitchens

i%;;::;:"“mzifm Carnd " pebruary 14, 1962 |
. ; : sH . - A
mEsT < OERETT sy o

e AR

Bonorable P, Kenneth 0'Donnell

ﬁeeia! Assistant to the Presidelt
¢ ¥hite Bouse

I’ashington, b. C.

Ny dear Nr. 0'Donnells T e

I thought you woilld be finterested in the tollw-
ing concerning the Reverend Martin Luther King, .lr.. |
prominent southern Negro leader, . _.

S

SEE NOTE PAGE 2. 0 Joo - 392 458~

@/‘- Bufile 100-392452 (Levison) ''NOT RECORDED ﬁ g)

133 FEB 19 1962
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Date: 2/3 5_/62

(Type in plain text or code)

‘ 1
URILASSIFLED 7 {Priority or Method of Mailing) M

TO: DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452) E-j bl
FROM: <

SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180)

SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID ?EVISON
SM -¢C

ReNYalrtel dated 2/12/62, captioned “DR. MARTIN
LUTHER KING, Jr., SM-C".

bl

. In addition to his association with KING,
LEVISON has a wide circle of acquaintances in political

life and with leading figures in the American Jewish )
Congress,

-New York (100-1111

.y g31 8
o i

Bureau (100-392&52g0§rm) REC- 34

R TR T T
Tl Y 3}
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XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

DELETED PAGE(S) §

NO DUPLICATION FEE §

XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

FRi/D0J
C e

€



4-750 (2-7-T9

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

_L Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statemenis, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X1 Deleted under exemption(s) é/ with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

{7 Document(s) originating with the following government agencyties)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

———  Page(s) referred for consultation to the following govemment agency(ies);
ae the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

—— . Page(s) withheld for the following reason{s):

[0 For your information:

X The following number is to be used for referepce regarding t.h? 98“:
/00 - 292 Y S2- WP daled £/7/52

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXKXX
g DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE
XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

FB/002
/ ! ,’1



4-750 (2-7-79

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page(s)} withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

Deleted under exemption(s) é / é 7C with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

Document{s) originating with the following govemment agency{ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Pagels) referred for consultation to the following govemment agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

For your information:

The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
00 - 392 VSe? — L 444;‘4”4_ E/2/6 2

NO DUPLICATION FEE

KXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
g DELETED PAGE(S) §
X

FOR THIS PAGE X

FBI/DOJ
T

." c.a-r. "":



4-750 (2-7-79) (

XXXXXX
XHNXXXX
XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET
‘.__/__ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.
Xl  Deleted under exemption(s) b I b 7 with no segregable

material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you ot the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

[(J Document{s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— ——  Paget(s) referred for consultation to the following govemment agency(ies);

i ity siriam bm af tho mandanial
be advised ility Upon Teulrm 01 Wi€ MawTial

Page(s) withheld for the foliowing reason(s}):

(] For your infomnation:

IX]  The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

100 - 392453 - MR dated 3l72/eR

XXXXXXXXKXXX
DELETED PAGE(S) ﬁ

} NO DUPLICATION FEE
XXXXXX X FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXK
XXXXXX

- FBI/DQJ



4-750 {2-7-79) (

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Vi Page(s) withheld entirely at this lecation in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X1 Deleted under exemption(s) A / with no segregable
material availabie for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

1 Document(s} originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— Page(s) referred for consultation to the following govemment agency(ies),
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availahility upon return of the material to the FBI.

— . Page{s) withheld for the following reason{s):

{1 For your information:

[X The following number is to be used for reference regarding these, pages:
Jo0- 392 958-28 datiel 3/1v/ea

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE
XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

FBI/DOY
t .

fon



4-750 (2-7-T%

XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

2 Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.
m Deleted under exemption(s) é / é 7 C/ with no segregable

material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only {o a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

{1 Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

———  Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retum of the material to the FBI.

e Page{s) withheld for the following reason{s):

[} For your information:

B The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
/00 -~ 292 Y S — UL ./.Z@,o( 3/v/6 2

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE

XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXX XXXXXXXXX
XAXXXX

FRI/DOS

-

Lo~
I
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4-750 (2-7-79) (
XXXXXX

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

_L_ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X Deleted under exemption(s) B l with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

[C] Document({s) originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retumn of the material to the FBI.

— Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s}:

] For your information:

Xl  The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

24

10p - 393453 - 1Y

AXXXXAXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE
XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

- FBL/DOY

s e

r’ .



4.750 (2-7-79) (

XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

___L_ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X Deleted under exemption(s) é / é 7¢ with no segregable
material available for release to you.

(J Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

("] Document(s} originating with the following govemment agencylies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

————  Page(s) referred for consultation to the following povernment agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retum of the materia! to the FBI.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

(] For your information:

] The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
0 - BILYSL- /YD

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE
XXXXXX A FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXX AXXXAXXXXXXXAXAXXXX

FB1/000)
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XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET
_/,_ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.
X1 Deleted under exemption(s) [9 [ with no segregable

material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to & third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

[ Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

] Document(s) originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
. was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

——— Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

——— Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s}:

[J For your information:

X1  The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

jog - 398452~ 191

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE
AXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

. FR/DOJ

-
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4-750 (2-7-79) (
XXXXXX

XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

) Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

Xl Deleted under exemption(s) L)L with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title oniy.

(] Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— . Page(s) referred for consultation to the following govemment agencylies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

—  Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s}):

] For your information:

[X] The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
(00~ B94l4sa- 1Y/

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

DELETED PAGE(S) ¥

NO DUPLICATION FEE

XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE _ X
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

- FRI/00J)
foo e
sf
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4750 (2-7-79)

XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

__Z_ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

Il Deleted under exemption(s) g/ with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

{1 Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

]  Document(s} originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— Page(s) referred for consultation to the following govermment agency{ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBIL

——  Pagel(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

[J For your information:

[3] The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

SO0~ 392 YSH -2

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

DELETED PAGES) X

NO DUPLICATION FEE %

XXXXXX Tt THIS PACE,

xxxxxx AAMAAAMAAAAAAAMAAAMAAAAAN
XXXXXX

FeI/D00

e
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4-750 (2-7-79) : .
( : XXXXXX

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

_/_.. Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.
[} Deleted under exemption(s) é / é 7¢& with no Begregable

material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

{1 Document(s) originating with the following govemment agency{ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

———— Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies):
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

— . Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

3 For your information:

3  The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
/00— 392 VS o= /YR

XXXX XXX XXX XXX XXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE

XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXX XXXXXXXXX
XXXXXX

Fei/D03



4750 (2-7-79)
( XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

__L_ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X] Deleted under exemption(s) é/ with no segregable
material available for release to you.

3 Information pertained only to & third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
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"1 Document{s) originating with the following govemnment agency({ies)
: , was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

—n .  Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

—  Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

[C]1 For your information:

B The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

/00 - 292 YSa3 - /Y32

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S)
NO DUPLICATION FEE
XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE
XXXXXX
XXXAKX

FRI/DOJ
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4-750 (2-7-T9

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

i Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statemenis, where

x

U

wreryLruryr

indicated, explain this deletion.

Deleted under exemption(s) é / é 7C é 7E with no segregahle
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is iisted in the titie only,

Document(s) originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of avaiiability upon return of the material to the FBI.

Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

For your information:

The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

00 -39 Y54~ /3

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXKXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S) g{

NO DUPLICATION FEE §
Y
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4-750 (2-7-79) (
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

.._1_ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

(X Deleted under exemption(s) E ’ with no segregable
material available for release to you.

(] Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

[ Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— —— Page(s) referred for consultation to the foliowing government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

—— Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

[J  For your information:

B  The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

100~ 392452-14Y

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

DELETED PAGE(®S) §

NO DUPLICATION FEE §

XXXXXX A FORTHISPAGE X

XXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXX

FR/DOJ
- '



4-750 (2.7-79)

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

_L_. Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X Deleted under exemption(s) A/ 6 7C with no segregable
material aevailable for release to you.

information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
[J Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

] Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you,

————  Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the matertal to the FBI.

—  Page{s) withheld for the following reason{(s):

{1 For your information:

X The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
00~ 392 Y52 - /YY

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S) ¥
NO DUPLICATION FEE §

XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X
XXXXXX AXAXXXXXX
XAXXXX

FBi/DoJ
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INITEIS STATES GOVERNg"EkT ' Q cu‘mmzé
Wemomna’um i ok
iw.ro : Mr. W. C. Sul)iy é;SEMETDATE; March 6, 1962 i

ALL INPO
%‘m 1S UN nﬂrggﬁ'rrm—
FROM : kr. J. F. Bl 1 - Mr. Belmont ¥XCEPT

1 - Mr. Sullivan®THERAI
sugject:  STANLEY DAVID 'LEVISON 1 - Mr. Bland
SSCURITY MATTER - C

OFMOMAL FORM MO, 10

Ll ol

New York has requested authority to install a tec

surveillance in subject's office, 6 East 39th Street, New York City,
telephones MU 4-2932, MU 4-2933 and MU 4.-2934.

7C

A survey conducted on Bureau authority disclosed installation
can be made with complete security.. Installation of microphone
surveillance in Levison's office was authorized by airtel March 2, 1962.

OBSERVATIONS :




Memorandum to Mr, Sullivan 3;
Re: STANLEY DAV1ID LEVISON . ET
100-392452 ‘

c-

-

ACT1ON:

Attached for approval is a memorandum to the
Attomey General requestmg authority to install a technical

surveillance on Levison's office, 6 East 39th Street,
New York City.

L7c
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Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MAIL Q}E&; "&M
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A (Rav. 12-13-58) A s

CONFNNTIA

ate: 3/16/62

-IL-.-.—-.————_———-——--‘_

Transmit the following in PLAIN TEXT
(Type in plain text or code)
AIRTEL RM
{Priority or Method of Mailing) (
_____________ L e —
_________________________________ -
0 : DIRECTOR, FBI {100-392452)

FROM : SAC, NEW YORK {100-111180) JUNE

C .
SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID-REVISON mz 5/ b7 Nl
52 o 5)%;# A

ReBuairtel 3/2/62, granting authority to
install misur in subject's office, 6 E 39th St., NYC. x.

L

A
¢

> CONF. INET, d 10: 16/62
i number (
Full sec y assured; C)

r NCONTAINED >
1PORATIO ey EXCET CLASSIFIED AND
. reas 15 USCHAT g EXTENDED BY---:’{.‘.’I’.T
| T ERE SHOWY ‘ REASON FOR EXTENSION
- R L L L _
' T T8
- Bureau (100-392452 g l """"""
1 - NY (100-111180-SUB 15)
1-NY 100-111180)(&15)
F’ boc.
o REC- B

/00
CUWAIH :
Hnﬂ

pprNJd"‘ .-/4/ tVnAu

"’ < lcd Agent in Charge
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Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.
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| Date: 3/20/62 |
Transmit the following in PLAIN TEXT .
{Type in plain text or code) \
AIRTEL }
{Priority or Method of Mailing) I
__..._.__._._.__.__..._._.._.___.._.._.___.__._____'- __________ e ——
. p B
TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (100- 392452) CO N EI JTIAL
FROM @ SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180) JUNE
¢
SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
' SM-C .
(00: NY) - _

Reurairtel 3/13/62, authori
of tesur:- on subject's office, Room ’
NYC, telephones MUrray Hill 4-2932, 2933

(RM) = o
%Hli%s%-!hlﬂﬁ‘& /0?0

1 - NY 100-111180-
1- N 100-111180

led 2:ui PMI iiiiﬁil issiiiii

TEI r o A oy - | t\_nss\F\ED‘ﬁ“D
Az ﬁ)?--,‘ “Lie CONTAI 1340 gunkd B -2 on \
'L'."f’o - SIFI NED VR E)f_'.':..l-.-)‘o

Tz D py RLAT 0w TVD 2 I PP

gy ~XCEpp gcitd, b A2 --on 2
F Cr peviEw FOR ¢ /29 /2%

Q D SQFiCATION - g 2.

- Bureau (100-392452

zing installation h
6 East 39th St., '
and 2934.

52
b/

-592452-|

s G s Shaal—,

Approved:
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Memorandum | ( *“"E
/mm.

Rose
TO * Mr., W, C, Sull ATE: March 30, 1962 V(/'n )
ETD1 - Mr, Belmont Tom

1 - Mr. Sullivan JZ.’:.?""'
FROM Mr. F. J. Baumgardner 1 -~ Mr. Bland

Mr. Baumgardner ;szrrt
SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LE’VISON Aul, u.m/
SECURITY MATTER -

nenoY 2‘1‘ ‘; QJaf bvc,
l][. it l.mu tod
MARTIN LUTHER KING JR.

SECURITY MATTER - 1 2 “) BYS_P_@&l_i

advised that at approxi- /-/

b

Confidential Informant
mately 3:30 p.m, today Stanley Levi

his office in New York frOm Wyatt T.,\
who was calling fr

I =WYalker said he had talked this morni
“T' Martin Luther King, JTr., prominent southern Negro leader. K

wanted an 0p1nion from Levison and also from Walker as to what
 should be King's strategy in pushing Judge William Henry Hasti
(Judge of the Third Circuit Court of Appeals, a Negro) for the

G- '
R P S PRI O N S B e

SHirmvwmama Moacswd

Supreme Court., Levison said he was thinking of calling King as p Q
he felt EKing should do something about it. x b1¢C

Walker said King is debating whether to do this publicly, .
thus putting him (presumably President Kennedy) on the spot, or to
ido it through channels, through protocol.

Levison said he thinks this should be done publicly. He

N
F <
said the Negroes would expect a leader to step forth at a time like ) 2

this ﬂ.ﬂd de.‘&'lare what Negro should he put on the Supreme Court -

e

3

3

o
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[&)
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X
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RS AL WWMA Ve

Levisonksaid if King still feels cautious about it he might call
{ Hastie aed @t his opinion.

(v

c: LeviSon said, “Hy tendency is for King to issue a state-

jment on it apd .speak of this as a superb opportunity coming at a

critical,juncture in our history." Walker concurred with this view
and agresd with Levison on this approach.

“”Waifér then said we haven't put any pressure on the
| President himself; it has been mostly his brother in the Department
of Justice. Walker said by being nice we haven't gained anything.
We have to geqrmore insistent with the President.  Walker said ki

was concerped w@th-the paradox of his asking for a Negro to be put ' L
s’b -4
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Memorandum to Mr. Sullivan
RE: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON;
MARTIN LUTHER KING o ;‘¥5,~,,—.
WL IRV T
on the Supreme Court. Levison said he didn't think this was any

problen.

Our files show that Walker is a Negro minister and an
assistant to Martin Luther King.

ACTION:

If the Director desires, we will advise the At -torney

General and we are preparing & carefully paraphrased memorandum

for bis consideration. Wﬁﬂ’ whiie W
¥ ™

i
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i
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~-- vhe Attorasy Gensral T April 8, 1963
1 - Belnomt
1 - Evans
: Birecter, FBX 1 - Rosen ALL INFORMATION CONTAINGD
SE ET - 1 = Sullivan HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIND, .
1 - Bland EXCEPT WHERE SHOWE

.

| MARTIN LOTICR KI¥G, JRd o Bauz sz
_° SECWRITY MATTER - é Conr 1o

On Yarch 19, 1962, X advised yeu that hd.go
J!ll!u.hnry imetie, United states Cirait Coart sf Appeals
“¥hare Circuit, Phiiadelphia 'unnh had been oometo&
with ten erganizatiens whie on designated pursuant te
Executive Order 10450 or eitod as ¢ommunist frents by either

the Nouse Committes on Un-American Activities o tlu amm
Comzittes on Un-Amsrican Activities.

SO - SOl TN R

T

S bl
A confidential sourcs whe has furaished reliabdle
infermation in the past advised en March 30, 1962, that during
the afterncon eof March 30, 1962, levison ncoind a tclo hm
call from ene of King's assistants conurnin
Aecondlng to the courco, Xing wanted Lovinn .g on u ta
the strateqy he, should wse in attempting te influence
the President to iat Judge Eastie to the Supreme Court,
Xevison said that g should publicly advecate the appointment
of Judge Hastie since the logrou would upoct a Negro leader
te step forth apd otato whic Negre sheuld be mohtﬁ to the

Suprems Court.

mmimINAL COPY FILY U

\.

XOTE OX mu.w mm ™o

| fo0- B ¥ E~V
NOT RECORDED

145 APR 3 1962
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/30/62
- : : PLAIN o -
AIRTEL . L RSN -
: - ) S . ft T
101 DIRECTOR, FBI
FROM: SAC, NEW YORK (100-136585
100-111180
SUBJECT: MARTIS*;yTHER XING
EM - C .
STANLEY/LEVINSON | _ R
o SH - c . - - 7_ ,,., - :u . - - . L-
Re my call this date, . - - b7o

. mczdviaed 2t 3:30 p.m. this date that -
¥YY:T'T TEE ephoned LIVINIISON at LEVINSON's office 1n
NYC., VWALXER, who Baid he was in W.s8hington, D,C., etated
that he had received & telephone call from Dr. MARTIN LUTHER
KING this a.m. with respect to Justice WHITTAKER (CHARLES - -
EVANS WHITTAKER, Supreme Court Justice) resigning.

= KING wanted to get an opinion from LEVINSON and
YALKER as to what might be KING's strategcy in pushing HASTIE .
(Judce WILLIAM HENRY HASTIE of the Third Circuit Court of - St
Appeals). LEVINSON stated he was thinking of calling - - . -
KING in this regard ag he thinks something should be done.

WALKER stated that KING &s debating whether to do
it publicly,pmtiﬂm (possibly President JOHN F. KENNEDY) -
right on the apot, or to do 1t through channela, through .
protocol, - o R

ORI, Lotit:n 1 /Jd - /a éé 7J -— 3;

(. Bureau RH Tan
2- Atlanta (100~ 5& MnRTIN LUTHER xING Rg& SR
1- New York {100-136585) {MARTIN LUTHER KING 415) £
1- New York (100-111180 STANLEY LEVINSON) #hls) ,.1nfeg\

FTL:ltl = ' ' “.,, e
(9) &

- ;ff"
ALLIRFORKT CONTANED Lo-—?z.gl/f f

c! 9y R l:; Hur‘ ﬁ"l"w o N 18 APR 5 1952

fég\ i Qﬂ iﬂf-*i 05 l —_—#____—-___T;
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NY 100-136585 , B -
100-111180 , | e

~u

|g .

' LEVINSON stated that he thought that ;t should :

done publicly. HNegroes would expect a leader to step forth
at & tipe like this and declare what Negro should be put .
on the Supreme Court, LEVINSON stated that if KING still
feels .cButious about 1t, he could cell HASTIE who uould

give him « Judgment on thia. . :

2 LEVINSON stated "my tendency is for WARTIN
(LUTHER KING) to issue a statement on it and speak of it .-
a8 a superb opportunity coming at a eritical Juncture in
history.

WALXER concurred with LEVINSON and stzted "we
haven't put any pressure on the President {JOHN F, KENNEDY) =
himself, it has been mestly on his brother, .. in the
Department of Justice ~ by being nice we haven‘t gotten
anything.” WALKER stated that "we" have to get more '
1nsintent with the President.

b

, ¥

LEVINSON felt that there uhould not be any real _
problem as it 18 not a real strong demand. He stated that
it is 80 obvivus that HASTIE is more qualified than the -
other candidates mentlioned in the paper today for the
vacancy on the Supreme Court.

e | WALKER stated that KING was eoncerned with the
' Court, but LEVINSON did not feel that this would be sny
Problam. .. . oo s cel o ap

call and would advise him of LEVINSON's Opinion with
respect to the above information.

-9 -

e BN WS - TPl v
Ry J

- L3 |p1t£.tdﬂ"\

paradox of asking for a Negro to be appointed to the Suprgmé e

o ALKER sald that he would be returning KING's - <l .



Alrtel

SLCURKLTY MATTER -

Atlanta is

@- Bufile 100-392452 (Levison)

NOTE ON YELLOW: _ .

Subject's name not in Security Index.-
southern Negro leader, m :
received telephone call f King's subordinates requesting
his advice concerning strategy that he shoukl ng |

Hastie for Supreme Court,

1 - Mr. Baungardner

l - ll‘. Haac
1 - Nr. Fors
l - lro !itc m

Te: SiCs, Atlanta (100-S586
* New Yorx (100-136‘85)

From: Director, FBI (1
JLRTIR LUTRER KING, JR.

_ 'Rc ch York airtel 3-30-62, . .

Tequested to advise if King made & pudlic
statement endorsing Judge William Henry Bastie
to Supreme Court as recommsended by
gotion to review of arpropricte mews t:riodicals and coatacts
with sources of infom.tion known to

Rew York sbould promptly furnish to the Bamn | |
any informution concerning this matter comlag to its attention,

issge a publc statement, Attom
4-2p62 and same information con

to Sullivan 3-30-62,

d‘g :mthb

5 APRO 1962 THF

Levison advised that Ki

=106620)

Levison, Limit investi-
most discreet,

b, L

x
P

spril 2, 1962

or appointment

He is prominent

advised 3-30-62 that Levison

use in pushi

should

General advised by letter

ed in memorandum Baumgardner 7

ALLINFORMATIOH CONTAINED
PERCRS USDUASIED |

- e . myy 8 Ay

DATE 4/~ BY 457 N
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'_“ By r. v RAL BUREAL nf INVESTHGATION
T ' C - bs DEPARTMENT OF ASTICE ‘
 COMMUNICATIONS & s&cnon /
e . APR2 T Mr. Tolson__
- Hr. Bdm—-—-
T AT Mr. Mohr. ‘
Mr. Callakan___
Mr. Conrad
Mr. Del.nzeh
M¥r. Evans .. ’
Mr. Mr‘?“ﬂf -
i\i-?m‘f' ﬂlﬂf'/
URGENT 4-27-62 4=85 PM JAA Mr. Tavel .
Mr. Trotter
TO DIRECTOR, FBI /100-3952452/ /9/ Irte. Room ——
.. . - Miss Gandy .
FROM AC, NEW YORK /100-111180/ :
STANLE\Q}:VISON oo T _‘E
| il FATION POMT AR ”
15- ¢ - RALTREORGATON CONTAI Damn
7 O0..NY N R A R
p' 'L‘.-ua‘ Vi M aeah W

REBYTEL FoUR TWENTY six LasT.  DAjE %laﬂo BY

Y b2 Lo

ADVISED ON FOUR TWENTY SEVEN INSTANT THAT LE)SON Ig'D CATED

nrn an 41 /e

ON THAT DATE, THAT HIS APPEARANCE IN UASHINGTGN-,—D __=(~

/FOUR THIRTY NEXT/a 3

END AﬁDQ\&H—.}‘LS 105 2
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. . My, Tolern
¥r, Beimont -

2 RAL BUREAY OF INAESTIGALION .
(2’4 m:f S. DEPARTMENT OF éuf?rfi:) N
COMMUNICATIONS
APR2 61962 /21

TE.LEI'.YP.EV"

UR 4-26-62  4=10 PM JM ALL mmqm“lm{ xﬂnﬁﬂm

0 DIRECTOR 5  /100-392452/ HEREM 1S LOHAS .11 1) I

|\\l

FROM SAC, NEW_YORK /100-111130/ op DME B
STANLEY'LEVISON '

.
2
/00, NEW YORK/ b7p bIC -

ISED INSTANT DATE THAT
DEPUTY UNITED STATES MARSHAL HARRY CARITO CONTACTED STANLEY LEVISON

S
AND IDENTIFIED HIMSELF AS ONE WHO SERVED L

ERATAET AT A L Aver & - AL

TVENTY FOUR LAST TO APPEAR IN WASHINGTON, FOUR TVENTY SEVEN NEXT. CARITO
STATED HE HAS NEV SUBPOENA FOR LEVISON-S APPEARANCE ON FOUR THIRTY .,
NEXT, INSTEAD OF FORMER DATE. '

INFORMANT ADVISED THAT SUBSEQUENTLY LEVISON CONTACTED HIS ATTORNEY,
WILLIAM KUNSTLER AND IT WAS AGREED THATGIHAY SHOULD P OB AN APPEAR-
ANCE ON FOUR TWENTY SEVEN OR SEEK AN ADJOURNMEN‘I’é% 2? OR nom:
AS KUNSTLER WILL BE UNAVAILABLE To APPEAR WITH L¥AVY&L:3pifinc THaT
INTERVAL, BOTH AGREED THEY DESIRE TO GET IT oVER WITH. KOWSTLER Suc-

SESTED THAT IF LEVISON MAKES KIMSELF UNAVAILABLE FOR SERVICE OF THE
A ATty -

R LT

B SECOND 3%/ R e iland |
)L i ‘

END PAGE ONE ) . ﬁ‘ s RY
CONAYS g5y B , XS

s -.'A'-'-':_",fj'.JTm"‘!'I'J.-;ﬁ-‘\g._ﬂt"'JIF“' B ol T L s TRL R S I R
LR M. g T et ) A et X !

Lo
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PAGE TWO
SUBPOENA QUOTE THEY UNQUOTE WILL HAVE TO GO TO WASHINGTON ON FOUR

TWENTY SEVEN, IN THE ABSENCE 0

2 |

COMMITTEE UNQUOTE ADJOURNING THE APPEARANCE. LEVISON AGREES STATING
HE WOULD PREFER TO APPEAR ON FOUR TWENTY SEVEN. KUNSTLER STATED HE

IS MIMEOGRAPHING A STATEMENT FOR LEVISON WHICH WILL BE A TERSE ASSERTION
BASED ON THE FIFTH AMENDMENT AND THE BILL OF RIGHTS.

KUNSTLER AGREED TO CONTACT LEVISON AS SOON AS HE OBTAINED ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION FROM THE QUOTE COMMITTEE UNQUOTE REGARDING THE ADJOURNMENT.
THE INFORMANT ADVISED THAT AT APPROXIMATELY TWO FIFTEEN PM, INSTANT
DATE, KUNSTLER-S SECRETARY ATTEMPTED TO REACH LEVISON AT HIS OFFICE,
BUT WAS INFORMED LEVISON HAD GONE FOR THE DAY, TME LATTER INDICATES
THAT LEVISON WILL POSSIBLY AVOID SERVICE OF SUBPOENA FOR

APPEARANCE ON FOUR THIRTY IN ORDER TO APPEAR FOUR TWENTY SEVEN OR IN
TWO WEEKS.

END AND ACK FLS

NY R 5 WA LVS

oy



AIRTEL m . - qr -
T 1 DIRECTOR, FI (100-3%2851) -~ ;
FROX 3 BAC, NEW YORK (100-111203) L

SUBJECT:  ROY ERNNET? | .
(00: wy) | | B loa

e >/’”" - ~ | XL

e _advised on 1:/25/62, that ROY ERNNETT

i called the National Office of Amerieans for Demosratie Action ..
(ADA) in Washingten, D.C. on that date. PFrom the text of the
-eonversation it would sppear that BENNETIT now holds a position

" a8 a national officer of ADA either as Treasurer or Secretary.

el

WFO is requested to determine BENNETT'S -
eurrent position in ADA, _tprough establizshed sairees.

W 12 FP09 /-0 ’f—w

‘, "; : S 7 _. . B - 1 ‘, —; e o ’.\ .?. \‘_? ' <
S AmIN'F'{}m _ , »
| e
n Bureau (100-292&51)(31) g & s
(1 - 100-392 (sum mrxson) Imra
- ashingtm Fiel . -gf—-“m'.";
{100-111180;( mxson)(us) - BEPELS
1 - NY 100-111203 us) atzf-_..gj 2
p /w'-?Zz g2
—-—‘

ORIGINAL FILED

lll INFUR 'T  eonTAnte
HEREIY 1S UMAILA
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To Director, FBI (100-3-75)
. -
:%2fzpm SAC, Atlanta (100-&082)-%2-
R {cp, vsa '
v NEGRO QUESTION.
Is-C
; New York 00
'”; Re New York airtel to Director, 4/13/62, no

copy Chicago, Memphis and Knoxville. (1 copy reairtel forwarded

, herewith Chicago, Memphis and Knoxville).

- 1 100- - Encl. 11) AM RM

- WFO (AM RM) 1 100-MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. (Encl. -3)

- New York (AM RM) 1 100-136585; 2 100-86040; 1 100-111180,
STANLEY LEVISON; 1 100-91330 HUNTER PITTS O!DELL)

e Enclosed to Bureau and offices listed are indicated K\‘
. ™\, coples of letterhead memorandum dated U4/20/62,entitled "March W
% T on Washington, May 1962", -
RS . A
s Chicago, Memphis and Knoxville advise Bureau of L ~
»~ any information concerning these marches on Washington. ¢
'.3-“ "o, teC v tow{ - ALLAN ,
. 3._6_~ Bureau (1 100-MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.
1 100-HUNTER S O!'DELL LO
™N
1
Ay

- (Encl. 6

- Chicago EAM RM} Encl. 4)1 Chicago file STUDENT PEACE UFION)
- Memphis (AM RM) Encl. 3

- ¥Xnoxville (AM RM) Encl. 3

baC.

6 - Atlanta (2 100-1082; 1 100-5586 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.
. 1 100-HUNTER PITTS O'DELL
; 1 100-633Z STUDENT PEACE UNION
15l 1 - 157-146 8SNce)

. f,!,f"(_-?ﬂ: CNC), - .-,;.

b ] )%fév’
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| | /ﬁé :‘f 795 :
o7 WNN&%MY?%ﬁET &
\\%% o AL e 82/__ - o
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BT S T e -l

LEADS
WFO, AT WASHINGTON, DC :

, consac: (NN ©7°
emonstrations to be he n washington, DC on May 17, 1962.

All offices be alert for any demonstrations to take
place in Washington, DC in the near future.

. Atlanta will follow this matter and advise Bureau and
, interested offices of any additional information received.

.
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
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IELAME rfeats
A 1’.
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Al

ntrbet

In Reply, Plauc Refer 0o

File No. A_tAlarnitféOGeg éa All mmRMAFDH BONTMNED
P et HERER! (S UNCLAZ7IRIED

warce on wasumvoron  DATE 2/24[9 BYse ¢ ¢
MAY 1962

;
097D

advised that he has heard rumors ere
would be a demonstration in Washington, DC, on May 17, 1962,
to commemorate the Supreme Court school decision of 1954, He
stated that in addition to commemorating this decislion, there
would also be & protest concerning raclial segregation along other
lines, such as employment,

= BN - 1G th:t he knew of no plans by the Student 570
Non-Violent Coordinating Committee in connection with this
demonstration but he believes that if it does take place, it will

be handled mainly by the Non-Violent Action Group (NAG) which

has members mainly on the campus of Howard University, Washington,

DC. He ga31d the office 1s located at 1332 Belmont Street, NW,
Washington, DC and the chairman of NAG is William Mahoney of

Howard University.

Walso stated he has heard of another
demonstration allegedly to take place sometime in May 1962 in
Washington, DC. He sald this 18 a peace demonstration, but is
also to be interracial in nature., He said that he knows of no
plans for SNCC to take part in this demonstration and believes it b'?o
is being handled mainly by the Committee on Non-Violent Action
(CNVA) located at 158 Grand Street, New York 13, New York. He
stated the national chalrman of this A. J. Muste, who
18 a longtime, well known pacifist. Msaid that another
group allegedly to be involved in thls peace demonstration 1s

the Student Peace Union, with headquarters in Thicago, Illinois,

madded that the demonstration 1s to be a "three- L)
pronged” on Washington, DC. He stated the demonstrators

are to start from three different points on foot, one group to

walk from Nashville, Tennessee to Washington, DC and this will be
an interracial group; the second group from somewhere in New
England to Washington, DC on foot and the third group from Chicago
to Washington, DC on foot., He did not know the date these walks
are to start and he does not know the dates they are scheduled ~
to arrive in Washington, DC.

This memorandum is loaned to you by the FBI, and nelther
it nor its contents are to be distributed outside the agency to

which loaned. /4"0 ’39’2—%‘&_.— ‘/"-
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_22_ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

B3 Deleted under exemption(s) 13 7¢. b 2D with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

] Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— . . Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

e Page{(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

(1 For your information:

B The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

100 - 3924532 - MR dated glaa/g.‘{
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AIRTEL - M | YXCEPT WHERE SHUWR -

PRON 1 8AC, KEW YORE (100-136585) ) LN

SUBRJECT: MARTIN LUTHER KING
SM-C
(00: l!)

Enclosed herewith are oizht copies of - ..
letterhead meporandum reflecting a ¢conversation :- . :
between STANLEY LEVISON and an unidentified male on = =
II/J.G and 17/62, et

~/06€ 70 - S

ORIGINAL FILED [N /00

4 } Bureau (100-106670)(Rnclg. B)(RM) - - - . .o
(1 - 200-392452) (ST SON) =~ v TS

1 « Atlanta (100- J(EBnecl, 1) (RM et

1 = NY (100-111180 smm mrxsoN (!us) .;‘-;: R

1eNY 100-136585 1315) a9 4, RS

‘8) | tm 5!"\4.2'?;05 '/ 39\;‘1’.”‘ -
CLESS. cIM 11, 1 2 NOT BECORD o _
FEASORTON L & 153 APR D4 1082 - ‘

TR T P PR R et T
e ALY T . . . - - -

A



oA oA e v e L

{ o

ra
o N L’ .
‘@L UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
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W FEDERAL BUREA'J OF INVESTIGATION
In Reply, Please Refer 1o Rew !oﬂié Bew York ) e
File No. _ April 18, 1962 smﬂ _Dd “N—
ALL TRPORMATION m:mm - ’m“wtﬂﬂ?tl

HEREIN 15 UNCLASSIFIRD, - Reve: ¥artin Luther King - B
* EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN 91 -1 Becurity Matter - €
QTHERWISE Lay - ] - :

A eonfidentlial source, who has furnished reliadle
information in the pact, advised on April 16, 1962, that
Stanley levison discussed plans for an organization so be
formed on behalfl of Martin Iuther King. -

According to levison, this tion, vhich he
referred to as the Ghandl Bociety for an Rights,will
hold a lunchecn in ¥Kashington, D.C. on Moy 17, 19C2. This
luncheon will be attended by spproximately twenty peocple who
will be invited because of their prominence in various fields
of industry and government, '

Arong thoec being conaidered, according to levison,
are President John F. Kennedy; Attorney General Robert
Kenned;3 Senator Clifford Case, New Jersey; Senator
Egene McCarthy, Minnesota, and former Attorney General
William P, Rogers, '

A mecond confidential source, who has furnished -
reliable information in the past, advised on April 17, 1962, -
that this luncheon nag possibly be held at the &weraton Park -

Hotel in Washincton, D.C. . | ,
b

Martin Luther King is President of the
Bouthern Christian leadsrship cmtemq. S

-

L)

W”&"M. hejiher RGPa
o FDI and 18 loaned to your-$fency;

1ts contents are not to be 4i 103ted cuteide
your agency.  ° fAS Bl

. 4 codmmriar, —
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CONFIBENTIAE ™
Nr. W. C. Sullivan _ April 13, 1962 :
&,  WRe 3. FoBlamd . 1 - Nr. mﬂ:vm T TR
..r:., : - - Nr, Biugﬁarqneg T
. JARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. SHriBaack 0,
SECURITY MATTER - ¢ - Nr. Kitchens =77

-_l?vb

in reporting on conversations between King

and Stanléy [ evison, secret Comuunist Party member and Secnrity\
Index subject, on 4-10-32 stated that Levison informed King that he
vanted to determine a date for Harry Wachtel (phonetic) to visit \\
King in Atlanta, Date of 4-23-62 was agreed to as date for visit
and Levison stated Wachtel could be of great assistance in fund
raising, The Director asked "Who is he?"® referring to Wachtel,

¢

/00— /0 6670

AT TTTAENCOTY

r

i New York has been instrucied to attempt to idend fy the
Harry Wachtel mentioned by Levison and to furnish the Bureau any
pubversive information contained in its files, :

Attached are letters to Attomey General aﬁd Vice-President
concerning continuing communist influence on King. =~ - -

L ALL INFORY
100-106670 HERER (S

0 plty
Enclosure DATE BV%; , /ﬁ'%&&-?gi ;,4;%
- Bufile 100-392452 (Levison) [ imaero it Wbz
s T L

%
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. 4/18/62
PLAIN TEXT :
_ ALY, INFORMATION CORTAINED -
Anm . o Y | : HEREIN 1S UNCLASSIFIED 7
cont M_m. ﬁxczrr u:’m sa@ L
Y0 1 DIRECTOR, FBI (100-10667¢)
(1uL=392452)
FROM 1 SAC, KEWw YORK (10C-136585)
(liu-111180)
SUBJECT: MARTIN LUTHER KING :
rrmu:puvxsw

SM-C

- _dviud on 4/18/62 tost STAXLEY IXVISON °
plans to leave NYC on either Thuriday evening (4/19/62) or
Friday morning (4/20/62) and fly to Atlantas, Georgis, wvhers

be will confer with MARTIN LUTHER KING. v/ ... .  wo oo com

Atlanta is requested to alert established sources
to the fact that LEVISON will be in that ares for any

information they may be sble to furnish regarding his
activities while there _

FYO w111 noL conduct & surveillance so LEVISON = .
to determine his exact date of departure in view of the -

highly rensitive nature of the informants who are
furnishing infeoreatien regarding LEVISON, X

 Atlants is also requested mot to eonduct amy
surveillance on u:vxsoe'yé.;u he s fn that area tn:

5 S ilar reasons, UACB, . o g
3. 6i Burem: (100-106670) 24 comteswrs, LeO%
S0 T 3elleBzdsyy L meen S
2 -~ Atlanta (10U-5586) €4 . 7. Daeciigpmm Tk

1 = Few York (1GC-11118C) -~ "~ .~ -7 0 M
1 - New York (l¢u-130588) - - - - ng-gjgjts;.. v

feae_. ' -
JTL:e®m  yoop.covriin b2 SR
(10) .
0l o

-b;‘l h’fﬁ:f 1 1952

b6 E 20~ Y

Z
o
E
ed
=
]
=
ORIGINAL FILED IN
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fBI _ %
Date: U4/13/62 s ET .

Transmit the following PLAIN TEXT ALL INFORMATTON CONTAYIND
HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIR .

Via ATRTEL RM EXCEPT WHERE SHORN -

_ ms‘ — -dﬂ'd

T0 : DIRECTOR, FBI (100-3-75)

FROM SAC, NEW YORK (100-80640) /

SUBJECT: CPUSA v
NEGRO QUESTION ba 5\
IS-C \
(00: NY) b7 'i{

*advised on 4/10/62, that STANLEY
LEVISON in conversatlion with HUNTER PITTS Ot'DELL discussed

2 "March on Washineton." Informant stzied that no date

Saans Waa Wes il amsen Viwess LY L -

— | for this march was s ment2oned; however, LEVISON stated that
it should be "a midnight prayer service at Lincoln Memorial,"

LEVISON stated that this type of mass meeting
should attract two to three thousand people and would be of
"news quality."

Lol

Atlanta and Washington Fleld are requested z
to attempt to ascertain, through their established sources, &
the date of the march referred to above and the name of =
the organization under which it will be sponsored, :

Any further information in this respect C
furnished by NY sources wlll be forwarded to the Bureau, -

C::l EMreau (100-3-75)(RM) =
MARTIN LUTHER KING)
1 - 100- HUNTER PITTS O'DELL)
{1 - 100- }{STANLEY_YEVISON)
4 - frjente ) MARTIN LUTHER KING) v
1 - 100- ;immmn PITTS O!DELL) ]70_05'_593. -
3 - washington Field RM) Lk NG Y
(1- (MARTIN LUTHER } 17, kPR 18 1932 !
1-NY 100-136585 MARTIN LUTHER KING) {415
1 - NY 100-111180 (STANLEY LEVISON)(4 % e e
1 - NY 100-91330 (HUNTER PITTS O'DELL{415) _ q[aqdﬁ
1 - NY 100-80640 (415)crms. 3 EXT. BY
BTL: 0D REASON-FCIN II, -z $- S RET
(38) 53 APR 20 196428 fn 1Enm

et e S {rﬁ N LT S R, e e T . ettt BLtAlibEt N
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as advised in March 1962 that O1DELL b7
has been closely associated with MARTIN LUTHER KING during that

period,

b
C
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Date: 4/’26/’62

¢
¢
|
. :
Transmit the following In PLAIN TEXT !
- {Type in plain text or code) i
AIRTEL . RM I
(Priority o Method of Nailing) 177 |
--------------------------------------------- bl
TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (100-106670) ) /Zi?[
FROM @ SAC, NEW YORK (100-136585)

SUBJECT: MARTIN LUTHER KING

Sk-C
(00: ATLANT )
ha
b7s
*&dvised on 4/23/62, that "TED"
_KHEEL (NY Trans abor Arbitrator) contacted STANLEY
aLEV ““““ d CLARENCE JONES (belleved to be an assistant

of MARTIN LUTHER KING). ﬁ

KHMEEL read a forthcoming article by VICTOR
REISEL, entitled "MARTIN LUTHER KING To Launch New
Movement Among Tne Nations 18 Million Negroesz,"
KHEEL read the aLticle to LEVISON and JONES and requested

ﬁ
thelr reaction, J00- 311458& -
TEUTQAN awmA THANTO

LSV LoUN Gnd uunu:.o stated that the first
sentence was "impossible"” but that the remainder of the
article was very good, needing only a word changed here flee CC
and ther LEVISON and JONES, after some discussion, o
suggested that the first sentence be changed from, /60~ < 9
“MARTIN LUTHER KING To Launche----" to read as follows: ( Z. .

"New I'xove'ngn’c Based on MARTIN 1. KINf .

Philoso to Effect 18 Million Negpo m‘gf%;% {3 .

(‘nmmnnj__gl;liq Across the Land, ' gj&— - ——
T EEEE e ’ NOT RECORDED :

LEVISON stated “this has 80 SAY.Ru198% to
eliminate the picture of MARTIN LUTHER KING launching the
society". All agreed with LEVISON., JONES—a4dTT, ~“you
(KHEEL) may have trouble on getting VICTOR REISEL to change
--," but no one commented further on that remark. /i b4

. 3.= Bureau (100- 1066702(

<, b - Atlanta (100-5586)(INFO)(RM)
- NY {100-111180 STANLEY LEVISUN)(hls)\ < /53 552

100-136585) (415) ,

l - NY
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1 « Mr. Haack
1 - Nr, Kitchens 1 « }r.

ALL TNPORMATIOR CONTATNIR
HEREIR IS UNCLASSIFIEQ /

1l = Mr, Evans

1 « Nr, Sullivan ,
Ba rdner

1 - ll’. Blm T

1l = Liaison

"~
'

o

SXcEPT WHEREL SHOWY -~

BY COURIER SERVICE

4l
CLASS. & EXT. BY W%&#Jg

REASON-FCIN II, 1-2.4.2 1V
TS o:_mmv_i'_f&Zt

—

Bonorable Lyndon B. Johnson
Yhe Yice President
Washington 25, D. C.

Ny desar Ur. Yice President:

A source who has farnished reliable information
st edvised on April lu, 1962, that Martin Luther
King, Jr., prouinent southern Negro leader, fn discussing
his recent trip to Wushington, D. C., with Stanley Dawid

vison stuted that he, King, hud visited you and the .
Attorncy Generul.

thoufht you would be interested in knowing
& close associate of Levison and Buater Pitts

i

GINAT FITER ™y /00- /06670"'y/

in the

1
that King is
0'Dpell,

=
7 Q
N
100-106670  _ - |
1 - Bufile 100-358916 (0'Dell) | /00-3?.16/53.. W
@ - Bufile-100-392452 (Levison) APR1 3 1ary ll;gzpr;c;:gn:;:; ‘ .
SEE NOTE, PAGE-2. MATCED ez %
nth. (12) REY S
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' This information has been furnished to the Attoraey
mmo Co ‘ .

y
C.

Siacerely yours,

NOTE ON YELLOW:
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S%T 1 - Nr. Belmont l :-lr land
1 = }ir. Evans - Nr, ack
1 «» Mr, Sullivan 1 - Mr. Kitchens
THE ATTORNEY GENZRAL 1 - Nr, Baung 13, 1962

Director, FBI ' _
o ‘ ALL TNFORMATION CONTATNER
BEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED / .

MARTIN LUTHZR KING, JR. EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN T
SECUKLTY KATTiX = € OTAERWISE ~— 3

. . .You will recall th:t during the pzst three months X -
hove furnished you informition concerning fofluence ea
Rurtin Luther King, Jr., of Stanley Dcvid

mesber of the Comuunist [)/

A confldenticl source that has fumished reliable
information in the post advised ea zpril 11, 1962, that
Stenley Duvid tevison had recently told Punter Pitts 0'Dell

be was writinp & eCh for Kurtin Lather Kiag, Jr. According
to Levison, Kig 11 deliver the speecu at conveation eof
the United Facking Bouse korkers of aAmecricu, Americzn Federation
of Lubur-Coungress ¢f ladustrial 0r§aniutions, in kay, 1962,

and the effectiveness of the sp2ech muy deterxine the amcunt

of maney the union will give Eing.

Another source who has furnished relichle inform:ution
io the past sdvised on April 10, 1962, thst King bad recently
informed Levison that be hid Bad & succesaful trip te woslhington,
D. C,, vwaere bhe raised $3,000 and hud visited yoa and the Vice-

Fresident, King agreed to bhave ene Herry Waclitel visit him at
the letter part of this moath, 'Accord-

his Atlanty home durini
ing teo Levison, wWuchicl could be great assistance in ebtaining
funds for King. Wachtel is possibly identic:l with Burry H,
¥ichtel, a New York City attorney and viriety store executive,

" In addition, the informant learned that Levison and
geacnis for a concert to be hield in Atianta

ORIGINAL COPY wi'pD ¢ /oo ~/O0b6b70 — =

@G |
.L

g f~ King discussed &IT.
“2 in Junc to ruise £ « According to the source, Harry
%:? Belafonte would be one of the performers at the concert,

g""* This informant also stated that linf wi.s extresely

.= p Ppleased when informed by Levison of the reuction of an
Ext official of the Nution:l Association for the sdvuncement of
S H Colored Feople to the trip by King's wife to Cencva since it
: *hw o .-/;ﬂn""?‘?l‘/_(fl.,—-
m§; 1UU~106070 ' A f wo
QB85 @) Bufile 100-392452 (Levison) s @ ’
LA ; g J ;% NgE({g?E 2. WMKCED

H 3 . ¢

67 APK 16 1950
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THC ATTORNLY GEWRAL 'i

indicates that Nefroes ‘a8 also lntemted ln lssue: ot.her
then those involving ¢ivil rights, Is this regurd, Mrs, King
w.s one of a group of about fifty wonen thet went to Geneva,
Svitzerland, on April 1, 1962, to protest aguinst the inter-
Rition.l arms rece and to present a dplea for peace:ml relations

between mations., The group referred to the trip as the Wonmen's
Internitionsl Strike for Peace,

o o

1 « The Deputy Attorney General

NOTE ON YELLOW:

e f
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ALL TNFORNATION CONTATNER | ‘

.

. HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED ~ Lo Aprll 20, 1962
; RICIPY FRERE SHOWN PURNCIEE i W
e ‘**i < BY COURIER SERVICE
1 - Mr. Belmont -
1 - ko EVInl
‘ : 1 - Mr. Rosen
Honorable P, banneth 0'Donnell 1 - Mr, Sullivan
Special Assistant to the President 1 - Mr, Bland
The White Housa 1 - Mr. Haack T
Westington, P. €. .. S .1 = Mr. Kitchens ==

My dear Mr, O'Donnell . '

~  On Pebruary 14, 1962, I furnished you information -
concerning Martin Luther King, Jr. I thought you would be
interested in adgditional informatfion concerning the influence
of Stanley Davi vison, & secret member of the Communist
Party, en king. .

- A confidential source who has furnished relisble
information in the past advised en April 16, 1962, that he
had learned that Levison is forming in king’s neme an - :
organization to be known as the Chandi Society for Human
Rights. Levison contemplates sending invitations signed
by King to approximately twenty prominent people to attend
& luncheon on May 17, 1962, in Vashington, D. C. A public
announcement will be made at that time of the formation of
the organization. The President and the Attorney General '~ -
are among those being considered to be invited to the '~ .-
luncheon, Senator Clifford Case, Senator Eugene McCarthy . .
and former Attorney Ceneral William P. Rogers may also be -
invited to the luncheon, . R T
The informant said that he is under the impression
that Theodore Kheel, arbitrator for the New York City Transit
100-106670

fi=

oty 3

sf gn 1 - 100-392452 (Levison) SEE NOTE ON YELLOW }FAGE TWO
A TVblv (12) * EX

gnt1al NOT REconéEn 4
145 APR <G 1962 -

) ‘ con
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SPI
Honorable P, Kennsth O'Donnell“?t* “'-;_)4

Authority; Harry Belafontc. well-known singer; a.nd A, Phni.p
Randolph, prominent labor leader, are 1nvolved in the
formation of the organization.

This information is beug furnished to the Attornsy
General,

This 1nformtion hu been classified "Secret"
because of the sensitive nature of eur sources.

$incerely yours,

NOTE ON YELLOW:
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i i . ﬂorﬁantial ‘

The Attorney General April 20, 1962 .
1 - k‘o hl”nt n'. . e - .
Di;oetor. Fal . s . 1 = Mr, Bvans . F o n
| : 1 -~ Mr, Rosen e

WITIN LUTHE. KING, JR, 1 - Mr. Sullivan [ .
SECURITY MATTER « C } - M. Bland ;o

"o

1 = Mr, Kitchens

This Buresu has recently received edditiggal
fnformation shoving the influence of §tanley Davi ison,
a secret member of the Communist Party, upon lartin Luther :
King, Jr. You will recsll that I have furnished you during
the past fewv months substantial information concerning the
close t‘lltionlhip bctmn Kina and leilon,. ,

. & confidantial source who has furnlihed ullabh

information in the past advised on April 16, 1962, that he

had learned that Levison s forming 4in King's name an
organization to be known as the Ghandi Society for Buman -
"Rights. levison contem;lates sending iavitations signed

by king to spproximately twenty prominent people to attend

a luncheon on May 17, 1962, in Washington, D. C. A publie - -
announcenent will be made at that time of the formation of
the erganization. TYou, as well as the President, Senator
Clifford Case, Senator Eugene McCarthy and former Attorney
Ceneral William F. Rogers, are among those bchg eomiderd

to be invited to the luncheon, - 7 "

The 1nfomnt uld t.hat he {8 undcr th. hprculon _
that Theodore kheal, arbitrator for the Mew Yerk City Transit: . .
Authority; Harry Belafonte, well-known singer; and A, Philip .. .
- kandolph, prominent labor lu,dat, are imvolved in the formation

¥ of the organization. . /“__ = aﬁs:
S T B L NOT RECOR
" 100-106670 0T {.matzq

o

(13 100-392452 (Levison) . . —
| \/ SEE OTE oN YEL1O4 FACE TWO
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Tha Attorney Gemral

" Another source advised on Apritzl%621: that

Levison was to confer with King f{n Atlants on either April 1
or 20. 1962. L L [P v 7o s ..: -
‘This information has been classified "Bocrct"
because of the sensitive nature of our sources. -

1 = The Deputy Attorney Ceneral
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET
i Page(s} withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.
[X] Deleted under exemption(s) b { A 7¢ with no segregable

material available for release to you.

[nformation pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

[0 Document(s) originating with the following govemnment agency(ies)
_ ,was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

————  Page(s) referred for consultation to the following govemment agency{ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retum of the material to the FBI.

— Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

(] For your information:

20 The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

/00 - 892452~ NR dated 4lasléa

).9.0.9:9.6:0.0.9.0.6.0.0.6.0.0.6.9.¢.4
g DELETED PAGE(S) g
NO DUPLICATION FEE
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[ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X! Deleted under exemption(s) b b7¢. with no segregable
material available for release to you.

[ ] Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

7] Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

—  Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retumn of the material to the FBIL.

— Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

1] For your information:
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Hooerable P, Kenneth O'Duonmell ’ _ .

This l.nfomtlon is hm furnished te the
Attorney General, B} P L

This information has been exnfuuua "Top
Secret™ because of thse highly sensitive mature of eur
SOUroe.

‘ Bincerely yours,
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1-Nr, Bvans
l"’bc h.n
. {-Ir. :lml t
The Atterasy General i::;": -y l-il"'“ Nay 4, 1963
1=Mr, Rasck .
Pirector, FEI 1=Mr. Kitchens
, : ‘ ' | .. ALY, INPORMATION counlm/ .
HEREIHN IS UNCLASSIFIED
b{_ BARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. EXCEPT WHERE SEOWN .
/ SECURITY MATTER = ¢ TN .- e

L ]

You will recall that I have sdvised you ea
sunerous eccasicns during the past several months of the
influence that Stanley David levison, a sscret member of
the Communist Party (C?), exerts ea King, This Buress
has mow received information oomcerning the importance
that the CPULA places ea levison's -aocutun with King.
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Necret™ docauce of the highly sensitive asture of eur
SORICe . -

1 = The Deputy Attorsey Gemeral
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(i i3
5/3/62
PLAIN TEXT
: mmomnouoom
AIRTEL . _ : . AJRMAIL HEREIN IS UNCLASSIF
104 nmxc'ron FEI {100-1066 ) o 0 N P e
o 109-392452 Cly /é"/ ,
FRON; BAC, ATLANTA (100-5586) (p) APPRC '
RE; MARTIN KING, JR.; ADVISE
BTAN LEVISON | SL
EN - ¢

N Re New York airte) to Bureay, Q/18/62, captibnéd as
a ove, B L : S I : .

bl

5 o in T - El
e JERS——
b . Above, who are famijiap with some Persons ana ‘
3}t1;1t1u of subject KING and his 8CLC,

N 2

were oontacted on -
5/2/62, respectively, !'hey Qdvised LEVISON 1g -
unknown to them md had not heard of h 8

‘ being in Atlanta,

= 1 contaoting KING or

o o wy
_ REASON-PCIN 11, 3
L ST mmor v,

7{- Bureay (M)(Rn) / (d /
= New York {1 - %gg:i.;%;gg; (M)(RI) 00#37&

712 Atdanta (100- 5586) * . NOT RECORDED ..

R ?g;! el SRR MAY 8 e

AR, Poa iy 100 /ﬂo —'/0 lé() ’70 - 15‘5
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FBI1

Pote:  5/3/62
Transmit the following in _PLAIN TEXT G ' 1
(Type in plain text or code)

Priority or Method of Mailing)

T S S S e e S A v —— i ——— —— o ——— {—— — — ——— " —— — —— —— i o — — —— —— —— —_—

TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)

FROM

SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180)

SUBJECT: STANLEY LEVISON
15-C

b7D
madvised on 5/1/62, that STANLEY
LEVISON stated on that date, that he had appeared
before the "Eastland Committee" on the previous day
(4/30/62). :

With respect to his testimony before the
committee, LEVISON stated that Senator McCLELLAN remarked

that he (LEVISON) was the worst witness that has appeared
before them, -

WFO is requested to furnish NY with all available
information regarding LEVISON'S appearance before the <
“"Eastland Committee.

\

@ Bureau {100-392452)(RM)
2 - WFO (RM .
1 - NY (100-111180)(415)

)
p—

(

boc

Approved: O Sent

S;;ial Agent in Charge

ST e .o e ML S K A -t - = T e JE g & J - S N
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bne

TO: SAC. washington Field

From: Director, FBI (100-392452)/5' 2

STANLEY DAVID LEVISON]
SECURITY MATTER = C

Re New York airtel 5-3-62.

, Pureau has obtained cop{ of Levison's testhony
on 4-30-62 before Senatc Internal Security Subcomittee,
washington Field disregard lead, Copy will be furnished
New York separately.

N T

1 - New York (100-111180) \

NOTE ON YELLOW:

Toison
Belwoni
Mohr
Ceallghen
Conrad
Del cach
Evons

Malane
Rosen

Sullivan

;;&.. =Y 10 1962 1(92
Guntly MAIL ROOM TELETYPE UNIT L]
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FBI
DATE: 5/8/62

Tranemit the following in mNKﬁTﬂA!
Soe 1n plalin texzsfr code)

57

J-08- ) 06610

(PrioeTEy of Wethod of Ma ivad) » 7
TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (100-106670}
FROM : SAC, NEW YORK (100-136585)
SUBJECT: MARTIN LUTHER KING
SM - C cLASS. S BT, B¢
(00: ATLANTA) REASON-FCIM II, 1-
M_o:_m_l_ﬂ
Re NY teletype to the Bureau, 4/12/62. -
Enclosed herewith are seven coples of a letterhead
memorandum reflecting resulte of a telephone conversation
1 on 5/8/62 between STANLEY LEVISON and Mrz., DORA MC DONALD,
telephone number 524-1378, in Atlanta, Georgisa, who will
be referred to in the memorandum &8 an individual,

LEVISOY also epoke with JACK (HUNTER PITTS
O'DELL) who will be referrgg to in the letterhead memorandum
as the second individual,

(5)- Bureau (100-106570) (Enc){ /1) (RM}
1l - 100-392&52; TISON
1 - 100-358916
3 - Atlanta (Encl, 3 fRM)
(1 - 100~ “INTER PITTS O'DELL)
New York (100-9133C) (HUNTER PITTS O!DELIL) (#415)
New York (100-111180) (STANLEY LEVISON) (#415) -
New York (100-89590C) FCC(:P USA - STRATEGY IN INDUSTRY) (#415
|1 - New York (100-136585 #h12) , 00-39 P4 2‘2
NI :
cLass. 7 r'v;?? M{‘n\ NOT RECORDED
FTL:vm REASOT-T27: 1T, N4z w 183 iWAY 11 1962
(13) DATE OF EivILd

]
{20 I B |

o S—

R -—-

-

Approved: M Per

BLKAY 15T6T o SEARET
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CY¥YTID STATFS DEPARTHENT OF JUSTICE
JFROERAL BUREAU CF LNVESTIGATION
New York, Naw York ‘
May 8, 1962

Bureau file
100-106670 o
OF M.
ALY TRFORMATION CONTAIRER Re: Martin Luther Ling I 4 ‘—P At
\WREIN IS UNCLASSIFLED / Security Fatier - O Oy /"
EYCFPT WHERE SHOWN ~ |
OTHERWISE »—" . .-~

A confidentlal source who L2 furnished reliable
information 1n the vast advised on M3 ¢, 1952, that on
that date Stanley ILevieon vas ¢o tzoted br an individual
cn Dohaif of Martlin Juihor K:.'.ng.%

e individual zotated that Dr, Martin Juthner
King Lad acked her to call Leviscn and ase him 2f ke had
a chance tc work on the speech for the Packing House Werkers
(United Packinz Ecusz Werkers of Ama»ica, AFL - CI0).
Levison replied that the sncecsh was all finiehed except
that it had to be typed. iLeviscn inguired es to when
King was scheduled to deliver thils speecnh end the individusl
replisd that it weoculd te on May €1, & week froin Monday.
Th:z indlvidval stated that Dr. King wouvld be in New York
City cn Thursday, May 17. Leviscn statei that he would
hav2 th2 speech ready for him et that tiae,

2 second indlvidual also conta ~ed Levison
on bzhalf of Martin Zutheo Kin&, on May 8, ..L962 and discussed
with Levisen the forthcoming "Belafonte arrair » Wnich will
be kz1d in Atlanta, Georgla, in early June.

T™e gecond individual told Leviscon that thne
salzs for the a"f‘a*r s0 far have been mcving along and
have not heen cdisezp ,; dnting, Levison inatiucted the second
individuzl to i~ tie felilowl thirgs if sales were not *‘o
prog: e 1z Batisfansorily: :i - -

R CLeSS X IYY,

n/ o
, . P REASOX-FCIN ﬂ 1= -
\‘9"7\-/ T™his Sscunont conteias neithers B!“ or m:m 5-‘@

‘ad recomiendalicng nor conclulion

h) ¢l the Fel, It is the property

of the F3T &nd 1s loanzié to your

ager~y; 1t end its contente are S [ NI I~T -
not to be Algtrlhuted outside L i "'T
F0 L your Egency,
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Re: Martin Luther King
tickets for the affeir.
ten,
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l. Hire someons to devote %11 tim2 to "puching

2. Increass advertising,

3. Use the "personal app“ﬁrnh” to individaals
1n an effort to get pnople to attend the affalr in groups
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0o R - Y

T ol - J———| 1 do oo AN P X L wr_ Ie Mr_a e 48 a-al 1
iniormauon perwineda oniy 1o a unird party. I0uUr name 18 118Led 1N e ule only.

Document(s) originating with the following govermment agency(ies)
., was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.
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as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBIL.
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1 = Mr, Haack
* . ﬁ’i l - ll‘. Redd

; il - Mr, Flo d
L jl - Mr, [it{hens

SAC, New York (100..136585) Nay 9, 1962

Birector, FBI (100-106670)

ALL IKPORMATION MLW
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. 1REN 15 UNCLASSIPLED i
SECURITY NATTER - ¢ EXCEPT WHERE SHOWE —
OTHRNISE

| e Wew York airtel 5-1-62, Buairtel 5-2-62, and
/ New York teletype §-2-62 concerning llu

New York is reguested to conduct the folloﬂ
iavestigation:

-

f‘; N

S —
m

o

- VJ— wﬂ'

ggfhgcoRDED

COMNHAL sz ¢

FLICATE
SEE NOTE PAGE 2.80

p
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Letter te¢ Kevw York
Be: Mertim Lutber King, Jr m“ T
20-106670 B _'z' '. CP. LIH

of

lmnlptlu.

au- is mmud te condngt tl- follwllc

3 All lwmi:ulu nﬁmod ia thh nmr nu N -
sttt it fkit :;“‘:;."....;.’"‘m'.:“...."".,“"'" -
. sclos

NOTE ON YELLOW: B S o




1- b
SAC, New York (100-111180) % 1s, 1962 |

Director, FBI (100-392452)

@)
STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
SECURITY MATTER = € . .

This information should not be dissexinated,
additional infom:tion received at the Bureru conceminf .
another agpeamnce by Levison before the Subcommittee will

- be promptly furnished you,
| | ot
Enclosures (2) IR UI R 3 S
. “}FO“ et T A
hLLRE\% 1S e GTHERET
HEHERE g
W

NOTE ON YELLOW:

Subject's name in Security Index. He resides -
New York City and {is closely associated with Martin Luther -
King, Jr, Levison's testimony obtained by Mr. DeLoach's -
0ffice and summarg of statement and testimony, as well as
Photostats thereof, previously furnished to Attorney General
and Deputy Attorney General, Levison refused to answer
questions put to him by Subcommittee. —_ :

""'——_._..____.___ _

CLASSIFIED AND © be.
exqencep BY. .. SAMBL TIPS

asom FoR EXTERSION REC- 48 e

E*E:n.;. h, 1282, . oeeee- g o /J’O-_??j_ 4/5 ;-/55
Caak UF REV W - P ) RS wemiEe. St e e
ECLASSIFI ‘ : = .

Y9 MAY 2662 0 - -

Tolson

Bu::out S .. W———
S AN CONTANED
= oy ULED o
ESTHAY 21 1862 BY linfsa
é.::i:é.:rm: MAIL ROOM TeveType unir ] I.S { o
e s . ‘
1




P . . 5 o W i rRewar Tl N A NNt €] h s i ot el 7L AL AR € e 0 e s .
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3 f - \ P
o UNITED STATES GOVERNL( T Q 5:?':'“"
I - onrad
Del.ovch
Memorandum , L
g 5\‘ Roues
i Mr.W. C. siwadd B oa: May$, 1962 = ¥

L INFORMATION CONTAIRED
HEEEIN 1S UNCLASS [BEED

EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN T
OIHIRWISE

J sumject:  TESTIMONY - SENATE INTERNAL
- SECURITY SUBCOMMITTEE

FROM Mr. C. D. DelLoach

\‘s é/'UJ k

. ™.

Also attached is a copy of a statement issued by Stanley David ~
Levison to the Senate Internal Security Subcommittee. This statement -
is also submitted to the Domestic Intelligence Division for review and .

should be returned to my office to be returned to the Committee.

Jou T 37 p5 — /56

Enclosures (2)
1- Mr. Sizoo - (W mnm o
1 67 may 19 1962 B . \\‘

byg— == __ _ . e

AN

Qp DATE OF EEVIEQ

5
TIMAY 1S 1962, g
—— — <
w‘/q o ' ) E
. ~ CW :
'?‘}//u)‘ >4 s>
AR .3
; 80 .
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¢ FD-122 (Rav. 1-4:80)
| OPTOMaL FORMM MO. 18 '

. *
VUNITED STATES = L.» .

Memor-.....«uin

TO . Director, FBI [Buille- 100-392452 H DATE: 5/2,4/62

jﬁk:%;:: : sac, NEW YORK (100-111180)

&)
SUBJECT: STANLEY BDAVID LEVISON, aka
INTERNAL SECURITY - C
(00: NEW YORK)

[: It is recommended that a Security t The Security Index Card on the
Index Card be prepared on the captioned individuagl should be
gbove - captioned individual. changed as follows (lpcﬂfy

change only):
Name
Allases

DNuﬂvt Boem :]N aturallzed E:]All.n

GCommunul :Socldul Workers Party :Indopond-m Socialist League
xJ . KEY FIGURE
Miscellanecus (specify)
Race Sex
lIlTah for Detcom Duulc Dl-‘mnle
Date of Birth Place of Birth

Business Address (show name of employing concern and address)

Key Facility Data

Gtoqraphh’:g} Ro!eronec Numbt A4} /00- 3 Z&,ﬁgﬂ" /

Interested AgéhdideltEl S — :-—--- -_T

13 MAY 25 1962

Residence Address buw il

DATE BY

SN LN AT S T A e T T I T S IR SRV T SR T
L R A B X o
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i y T I'4
s remive b . ;x\§ .
. T
. UNITED STATES .. _RNMENT
Memorandum
TO DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452) DATE: 5/23/62 S KR E
ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED !
iy SAC, NEW YORK (100-11118ff-0 m%;g:;“fg 396388
Vi
!
o OTHERWISX “TD
SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON , "’Lﬁ f}f; ‘q;t 0o
IS-C o
(00: NY) b/

In view of the above information, LEVISON 1s being
designated as & key figure of the NYO,

Enclosed herewith 18 a suitable photograph of the
subjJect and avallable specimens of his handwriting.

FD-122 has been submitted noting the above ¢hange.

GoHP

W’f‘@ @"/00—372_{5'51457

&’}- o
\ ok . vz MAY 24 1982 Q,s)"\ :

- ’ — » }
o ’ @c} : &\» 62" E'? . |
O /\ 71 Juui {2 }\;\ " SE(XT &°

02
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